COMPANY

NAIC NUMBER
TOTAL NUMBER AUTOMOBILESWITH COVERAGE IN FORCE ASOF DEC 31

Form 2-2001

VERBAL THRESHOLD

STATE OF NEW JERSEY - DEPARTMENT OF BANKING AND INSURANCE
AUTOMOBILE BODILY INJURY SPLIT LIMITSOF LIABILITY

GROUP

GROUP NUMBER

JUNE 30

Territory

15/30

25/50

50/100

100/300

300/300

250/500

300/500

500/500

500/1000

1000/1000

OTHER

TOTAL

Totas

(e}l feo] o] jo] (o] o] (o] jo] lo] o] o] (o] (o] (o] fo] lo)] o] o] (o] (o] (o] o] Jo) o] o] (o] (o] (o]




