VERBAL THRESHOLD

STATE OF NEW JERSEY - DEPARTMENT OF BANKING AND INSURANCE AUTOMOBILE BODILY INJURY SPLIT LIMITS OF LIABILITY

COMPANY	GROUP	
NAIC NUMBER _	GROUP NUMBER	
TOTAL NUMBER	AUTOMOBILES WITH COVERAGE IN FORCE AS OF DEC 31	JUNE 30

Territory	15/30	25/50	50/100	100/300	300/300	250/500	300/500	500/500	500/1000	1000/1000	OTHER	TOTAL
1												0
2												0
3												0
4												0
5												0
6												0
7												0
8												0
10												0
11												0
12												0
13												0
14												0
15												0
16												0
17												0
19												0
22												0
23												0
24												0
25												0
26												0
27												0
31												0
38												0
39												0
40												0
Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0